SURFACE MOUNT CLOCK
OSCILLATOR
SERIES CO2520-0.032768
3 3 r d
R A L TR O N EL EC TR O NI C S ▪ 1 0 4 00  N .W STR E E T ▪ Mi am i , F l o r i da 3 3 172 ▪ U . S. A .
Telephone: 1-305-593-6033 ▪ Fax: 1-305-594-3973 ▪ e-mail: sales@raltron.com ▪ web site: www.raltron.com
◼ ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
PARAMETER VALUE

[4] VCC
◼ MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
◼ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE SERIES -
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
-
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
(Vcc)
-
STABILITY
(ppm)
-
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (˚C)
-
SYMMETRY
(Duty Cycle)
-
TAPE
&
REEL
Clock
Oscillator
2520
-
0.032768
-
1.8: Vcc=1.8
2.5: Vcc=2.5
3.3: Vcc=3.3
5.0: VCC= 5.0
-
20: ±20 ppm
25: ±25 ppm
30: ±30 ppm
50: ±50 ppm
-
blank: -20°C to +70°C
X: -40°C to +85°C
-
blank: 40 to 60%
T: 45 to 55%
-
TR
EXAMPLE: CO2520-0.032768-2.5-20-T-TR
Surface Mount CO2520, 2.5 x 2.0 mm, 32.768 kHz, 2.5 VDC Supply Voltage, ±20 ppm Overall Stability, from -20°C to
+70°C, Symmetry 45% to 55%, Tape and Reel packaging.
SURFACE MOUNT CLOCK
OSCILLATOR
3 3 r d
R A L TR O N EL EC TR O NI C S ▪ 1 0 4 00  N .W STR E E T ▪ Mi am i , F l o r i da 3 3 172 ▪ U . S. A .
Telephone: 1-305-593-6033 ▪ Fax: 1-305-594-3973 ▪ e-mail: sales@raltron.com ▪ web site: www.raltron.com
PARAMETER VALUE
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL 1
REACH SVHC COMPLIANT
RoHS COMPLIANT
TERMINATION FINISH Au
SERIES CO2520-0.032768
◼ REFLOW PROFILE
tP
TP